
8:50 AM

11:45 AM

2:40 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:45 PM

12:45 PM

CLOSING
RAFFLE FOR PRIZES!

WORKSHOPS
SOLDERING, NETWORKING, CAPTURE THE FLAG, VR/AR,
PUZZLE SCAVENGER HUNT

LUNCH 
ENJOY A TACO BAR!

FHSU INSTRUCTOR & CLUB PRESENTATION

WORKSHOPS
SOLDERING, NETWORKING, CAPTURE THE FLAG, VR/AR,
PUZZLE SCAVENGER HUNT

DOORS OPEN

WELCOME AND ANNOUNCEMENTS
TISA MASON, PRESIDENT OF FORT HAYS STATE UNIVERSITY

CYBERSECURITY KEYNOTE

FRIDAY, October 3rd Black and
Gold Room IN THE MEMORIAL UNION

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

FHSU CYBERCON 5.0


